
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group B21-502

Sat, 18 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Kovrigina I.A.
 B-301

Wed, 22 May 11:05 — 13:30 TEST Life Safety  Orlova K.N.  E-220
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 17:00 TEST  Zaharov D.A.  K-407
Wed, 22 May 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Secure automated systems  Ivanenko V.G.  T-107
Thu, 23 May 11:05 — 12:40 TEST  Polyakov A.A.  V-109
Thu, 23 May 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT  Makarov A.O.  V-116
Sat, 25 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Database Security  Kupriyashin M.A.  T-208
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Operation Systems Security  Efanov D.V.  T-101
Sat, 25 May 13:35 — 16:05 TEST  Kozlov A.A., Frolov N.A.  V-117
Mon, 27 May 09:20 — 11:50 ATT  Pudovkina M.A., Smirnov A.M.  T-101
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 15:15 TEST  Volosova N.V.  T-102
Mon, 27 May 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Opt  dep.20

Tue, 28 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT  Hrapov A.S.  V-118
Tue, 28 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST  Antonov K.V., Krapiventsev D.M., Pudovkina M.A., Zaharov D.A., Borsch A.S.

 dep.42
Thu, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Secure automated systems  Ivanenko V.G.  T-107
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Varfolomeev A.A.  V-103
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Pudovkina M.A., Smirnov A.M.  T-101
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Hrapov A.S.  V-118
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Operation Systems Security  Efanov D.V.  T-101


